THE DATASHEET OF
PS9313L2-AX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
R08DS0125EJ0200  Rev.2.00 Page 1 of 14
Apr 13, 2015
  Data Sheet PS9313L, PS9313L2
1 Mbps,  OPEN  COLLECTOR  OUTPUT  TYPE,
HIGH  CMR,  INTELLIGENT  POWER  MODULE

Outer Creepage Distance (MIN.) 7 mm 8 mm
Isolation Distance (MIN.) 0.4 mm 0.4 mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Solder
Plating
Specification
Packing Style Safety Standard
Approval
Application
Part
Number*1
PS9313L PS9313L-AX Pb-Free 20 pcs (Tape 20 pcs cut) Standard products PS9313L
PS9313L-E3 PS9313L-E3-AX (Ni/Pd/Au) Embossed Tape 2 000
pcs/reel
(UL, CSA
approved)
PS9313L2 PS9313L2-AX 20 pcs (Tape 20 pcs cut) PS9313L2
PS9313L2-E3 PS9313L2-E3-AX Embossed Tape 2 000
pcs/reel
PS9313L-V PS9313L-V-AX 20 pcs (Tape 20 pcs cut) DIN EN60747-5-5 PS9313L
PS9313L-V-
E3
PS9313L-V-E3-AX  Embossed Tape 2 000
pcs/reel
(VDE0884-
5):2011-11
PS9313L2-V PS9313L2-V-AX 20 pcs (Tape 20 pcs cut) Approved (Option) PS9313L2
PS9313L2-V-
E3
PS9313L2-V-E3-
AX